
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2002; Date
Recorded= 2002/03;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200203150001
24271

03/15/2002
10:53:47

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUPLECHAIN,
DAVID D

200203120001
18321

03/12/2002
11:00:20

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MALLERY,
RONALD J

24 62 Lot#:139
Book:24 Pg:62

200203140001
23091

03/14/2002
02:28:08

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE STANFIELD,
CREIG A

3 145 Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:145

200203270001
43891

03/27/2002
11:30:46

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
LAWRENCE A

7 86 Lot#:2 Blk:E
Book:7 Pg:86


