Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2002; Date Recorded= 2002/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200203150001 24271	03/15/2002 10:53:47	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUPLECHAIN, DAVID D						
200203120001 18321	03/12/2002 11:00:20	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MALLERY, RONALD J			24	62		Lot#:139 Book:24 Pg:62
200203140001 23091	03/14/2002 02:28:08	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STANFIELD, CREIG A			3	145		Lot#:7 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:145
200203270001 43891	03/27/2002 11:30:46	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, LAWRENCE A			7	86		Lot#:2 Blk:E Book:7 Pg:86